
20191011董道丽

王芳芳

王元中

REV. UNIT SCALE

GENERAL  TOLERANCE

X.°

.X°

.XX°

.XXX°

±5°

±3°

±2°

±1°

X.

.X

.XX

.XXX

±0.30

±0.38

±0.25

±0.15

DRAWN

CHECK

APPROVE

DATE

DATE

DATE

DWG.NO.

PART.NO.

TITLE

C N T肯耐特电子有限公司

REV DESCRIPTION DATE

1.0 1:1mm

RoHS

20191011

20191011
CNT-FPC125-XX-TS-D2-550

FPC/FFC 1.25 PITCH NON ZIF

TOP ENTRY DUAL CONTACT DIP

TYPE-STANDARD PCB LAYOUT
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